1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & BT e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 11/21/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 314023
P.O. No.: 20141616

PROJECT: Architectural and Engineering Design Services at Schumacher Farm
CONTRACTOR: Dimension IV
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A
2. Requested By: County

3. Proposed Change: Revision to construction documents for re-bid which will include fire pump and three
phase electrical service in addition to site improvements.

4. Reason for Change: Revisions due to re-bidding of project following review of Parks Department and
Friends of Schumacher Farm.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $5,280.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Thelotiginal Contract AMOMNITIVAS eex s2s et et ey oo s ear v res 5sn 0 ey Fis 1 T by e $10,900.00
iNetichange byapreviously.authorized ChangeiOrders s v sor s amie. o i vt e svstssvedessonsastonsrass $20,038.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........c.cccoeevviviiniiiiiiiniiiiiniee e, $30,938.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccceviiiiiniinns $5,280.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........c.coceeveviiniiiiiiniiiiiiiiniiiiinn, $36,218.00
The' CompletionDateiwillibe inCreasediby & ottt s bt riveste e 1518 snei s tisarisviteteross st vivedss s rassavissssneoatn 304 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..............ccco...... July 31, 2018
///_’

Approvals: 4/ /

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Archit&ﬁﬁ@neér (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor___ Purchasing _~ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\2014\314023 - Schumacher Barn\Change Orders\314023-CO#4.docx



